

Join Us!

If you are a woman who loves the outdoors, Women Outdoors is for you. Women Outdoors is a national network of diverse women engaged in the enjoyment of outdoor activities. We provide a supportive environment where all women can have fun and challenge themselves in a community of women who love the outdoors while respecting the Earth.

If you are joining Women Outdoors for the first time or renewing your membership, consider using our easy online registration process. For new members, just click on the **Join Us** button at <u>www.womenoutdoors.org</u> and follow the steps. Renewing members also click on the **Join Us** button and then the **Renew** link. From the Renew page, click on **View profile** (you'll be prompted to login), and then follow the steps.

When you join online, you can pay by credit card or Paypal. You can also join online and mail in your check. Any questions? Send us an email at <u>Info@womenoutdoors.org</u>. Thanks for joining Women Outdoors!

See you in the outdoors!

Name(s):			Membership	1 year	2 years
Address:			Individual	\$30	\$55
City:	State:	_ Zip:	Joint (2 women, san		
Phone: (home)	(work/cell)		Jr. /Student/Sr. \$15\$30_(under 18 / full-time student / over 65)Senior Joint (2 women over 65, sameaddress\$30\$60		
Email address			Contributing		
Region			Nonprofit Org.	\$100	-
(See the Our Regions page on our website for the complete list of regions. If there is no region in your area, please write in "unaffiliated.")			Corporation	\$500	-
How did you learn about Women Outdoors?			New Member		
Tax Deductible – Women Outdoors is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit organization. Your entire Women Outdoors membership fee is tax deductible.			Renewal		
			Please make checks payable to:		
Women Outdoors strives to create an atmosphere of trust, safety and respect for all Women regardless of age, class, ethnicity, marital status, physical ability, race, religion, sexual orientation or size. We encourage each participant in Women Outdoors to honor confidentiality and avoid making assumptions about others.			Women Outdoors, Inc. and mail to: Anna DeSousa WO Membership Coordinator P.O. Box 765 Watertown, NY 13601		